Proposed Budget

10/18/2022

Income

Dues
Quilt Show
Quilt Camp
Total

Expenses

Activites

Door Prizes
Admin
Communuity Service
Membership
Programs
Meeting Rent
Treasurer
Website
Storage
Christmas Party
Quilt Show
Quilt Camp
Total

$2,750.00
$1,500.00
$1,800.00
$6,050.00

$150.00
$750.00
$400.00
$250.00
$150.00
$3,000.00
$660.00
$250.00
$200.00
$375.00
$600.00
$1,362.00
$1,600.00
$9,747.00

2023



