Proposed Budget 2023

Income

Total	\$6,050.00
Quilt Camp	\$1,800.00
Quilt Show	\$1,500.00
Dues	\$2,750.00

Expenses

Activites	\$150.00
Door Prizes	\$750.00
Admin	\$400.00
Communuity Service	\$250.00
Membership	\$150.00
Programs	\$3,000.00
Meeting Rent	\$660.00
Treasurer	\$250.00
Website	\$200.00
Storage	\$375.00
Christmas Party	\$600.00
Quilt Show	\$1,362.00
Quilt Camp	\$1,600.00
Total	\$9,747.00